F8
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
F
Dryers
Capacity
SCFM @ 100 psig
(m3/min @ 6.9 bar) Primary voltage Part number
Pipe
size
(NPT) ‡
Recommended filtration
Bulk
separator
Pre-filter
(5µ particulate)*†
Post-filter
(.01µ coalescing w DPI)
10 (17) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE010-A11516016TIU 1/2" WSA-04-FM0 M18-04-BH00B * M18-04-CH00B
15 (26) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE015-A11516016TIU 1/2" WSA-04-FM0 M18-04-BH00B * M18-04-CH00B
25 (43) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE025-A11516016TIU 1/2" WSA-04-FM0 M18-04-BH00B * M18-04-CH00B
35 (60) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE035-A11516016TIU 3/4" WSA-06-FM0 M28-06-BH00B * M28-06-CH00B
50 (85) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE050-A11516016TIU 3/4" WSA-06-FM0 M28-06-BH00B * M28-06-CH00B
75 (127) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE075-A11516016TIU 1" WSA-08-FM0 F90-08-SL00 † M90-08-CL00
100 (170) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0100-A11516016TIU 1" WSA-08-FM0 F90-08-SL00 † M90-08-CL00
125 (212) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0125-A11516016TIU 1" WS0-08-000B F90-08-SL00 † M90-08-CL00
150 (255) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0150-A11516016TIU 1-1/2" WS0-0B-000B F35-0B-F00 † M35-0B-F00
175 (297) 115V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0175-A11516016TIU 1-1/2" WS0-0B-000B F35-0B-F00 † M35-0B-F00
175 (297) 230 V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0175-A23016016TIU 1-1/2" WS0-0B-000B F35-0B-F00 † M35-0B-F00
200 (340) 230 V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0200-A23016014TIU 1-1/2" WS0-0B-000B F35-0B-F00 † M35-0B-F00
250 (425) 230 V/1 ph / 60 Hz SPE0250-A23016014TIU 1-1/2" WS0-0B-000B F35-0B-F00 † M35-0B-F00
325 (552)
230V/3ph/60Hz &
460V/3ph/60Hz
DRD325-A23036014EI